26.03.2021 - 28.03.2021 - Level 9 Jr() - All Around 2006 Jul-Dec, Award:

Rank Country Name/Club
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Konstantopoulou Eleni
California Rhythms

Tyler Sloan

lliana Rhythmic Gymnastics PA

Peng Laura
ISRG CA

Klyuchkovska Veronika
Burlo Gymnastics CA

Wilson Isabella
Liberty Academy of Rhythmic
Gymnastics NJ

Dzemidavets Sofiya
Liberty Academy of Rhythmic
Gymnastics NJ

Huang Celine

Liberty Academy of Rhythmic
Gymnastics NJ

Anderson Zoe

Nely's School of Rhythmic
Gymnastics MA

Miller Sophia
IK school of gymnastics FL
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Year

2006
JrB

2006
JrB

2006
JrB

2006
JrB

2006
JrB

2006
JrB

2006
JrB

2006
JrB

2006
JrB

Jenerg Cup

O

D E Ded.

16.900
10.900 6.000
16.900
10.100 6.800
16.400
9.700 6.700
14.800
9.800 5.000

14.200
9.200 5.000
16.800
10.600 6.200
11.600
7.400 4.200
12.000
8.900 3.100

14.700
8.600 6.100

(1)

(1)

D E Ded.

17.100
10.800 6.300
14.900
8.700 6.200
17.300
11.200 6.100
14.300
8.700 5.600

13.500
8.600 4.900
15.000
9.300 5.700
14.300
9.600 4.700
12.200
8.200 4.000

14.700
8.400 6.300

(2)

(4)

{!

D E Ded.

15.600
9.300 6.300
16.100
9.600 6.500
15.600
10.200 5.400
15.600
9.600 6.000

15.400
9.400 6.000
9.600
7.000 2.600
13.900
9.000 4.900
13.000
8.300 4.700

12.100
7.000 5.100

(2)

(1)

(2)

(2)

(5)

(9)

(6)

7

(8)

@i

D E
15.100
9.600 5.500
15.700
9.200 6.500
13.800
7.700 6.100
13.300
7.500 5.800

12.800
7.300 5.500
11.800
7.500 4.300
12.500
7.900 4.600
13.600

8.100 5.500

Ded.

(2)

1)

(3)

(5)

(6)

(8)

(7)

(4)

Score

64.700

63.600

63.100

58.000

55.900

53.200

52.300

50.800

41.500




